06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 128
ELECTRIC PEDESTAL
T
POWER POLE
TELEPHONE PEDESTAL
WATER METER
FIRE HYDRANT
TREE (DECIDUOUS)

4
*NOTE*
Construction Type Code 0021
23283
JOB #
SHEET #
OF 16
C
H
R
IS
TI
AN
C
O
U
N
TY
SE
C
TI
O
N
R
O
U
TE
 N
O
.
IL
LI
N
O
IS
FE
D
. R
O
AD
 D
IS
T.
 N
O
. 6
FE
D
. A
ID
 P
R
O
JE
C
T-
PAVEMENT REMOVAL
STATION OFFSET
PAVEMENT
REMOVAL
DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT
REMOVAL
COMBINATION
CURB AND
GUTTER
REMOVAL
SIDEWALK
REMOVAL
44000100 44000200 44000500 44000600
SQ YD SQ YD FOOT SQ FT
100+95.91 - 102+02.94 16.17'R - 21.18'R 416
203+42.80 - 203+68.42 07.67'R - 22.83'R 40